Aquasurf® Shower Systems Installation
Solid Polymer Surface Systems
PRODUCT NAME
Aquasurf® Solid Surface Products
PRODUCT DEFINITION
Aquasurf® Solid Surfacing Products are a
homogeneous blend of resins, mineral filler and
colorant manufactured for panels, molded

Allow minimum 1/8” expansion allowances.
Specifications and Layout
Whether new construction or renovation verify that plumbing
valves and water-resistant gypsum board has been installed.
Shower pan, plumbing and wallboard installed
Standard Components
Aquasurf Solid Surface Products Shower Wall Kits are easily
installed. Little fabrication is required. The Shower Kit consists
of precut 3/8" or 1/4” sheets 36" x 72" or 84”, precut 3/8" or
¼” sheets 29" x 72” or 84", plus a 3/8" or ¼” batten strip 2" x
72" or 84”.
The optional AS-ISCR 4” Inside Corner Overlay, or AS-IS-CV 1”
x 1” with ¾” Inside Cove provides a deluxe, finished
appearance to the installation.
SHOWER RECEPTACLE
AS-S36NEO 36” x 36” Neo-Angle Integral Shower
Receptacle
AS-S36RND 36” x 36” Round Integral Shower Receptacle
AS-S3840-FA 36” x 36” ADA Integral Trench Drain Transfer
Receptacle
AS-S3462-FA 34” x 60” ADA Integral Trench Drain Transfer
Receptacle
AS-S3636 36” x 36” Integral Shower Receptacle
AS-S4836 48” x 36” Integral Shower Receptacle
AS-S6036 60” x 36” Integral Shower Receptacle
AS-B0272 3/8” x 2” x 72” Batten Trim
AS-P4896 3/8” x 48” x 96” Wall Panel (per square
foot)
SHOWER WALL KITS